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SHOOTING STARS II
UNHINGED WAHOOS
ELIMINATORS
ARROGANT BASTARDS
LEMONHEADS
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2018 2nd Period
Team Batting Stats
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AVG
0.228
0.227
0.226
0.214
0.212
0.211
0.209
0.196

0.189
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